\/-Dock\/.,

R&D Manufacturing, Inc.

V-Dock Parts Description

Call To Place Order
651-464-3902



NV ALOCrAYA

PRODUCT # 60
6" RAMP

PART DESCRIPTION

S/1/2000 ‘ \\\




6'Ramp. . S Y Ram"p'“Bottdm,
nght&Left Beam o P . Support




Ramp
Starter Plate

6! Ramp

L /Rl ht & Left Beam
e

Right & Left Beam

7. CrossMember.
T 923,000

3

[,




VDo,

DOCK FRAMES

/20
Shore 02
End \ e R
Channel >4 y
S ;

16°.14"12°,10°
V—-Beams
(16" Shown)

PRODUCT # 61 4X8’
PRODUCT # 62 4X12
PRODUCT # 63 4X16’
PRODUCT # 98 4X10° (NOT SHOWN)
PRODUCT # 99 4X14" (NOT SHOWN)

4 X 16 SHOWN ‘ /
(PRODUCT # 63) ———_':1;j N
03 End Clips

Lake End Channel ©Copyright 1996 R&D Manufacturing



« &

e ootAlum = ©
V-Beams I

14'

15' e’ End Clips

8l
Lake End Channel
|G




Starter
Panel

No Pins

Poly Deck Description



Screw Drive Legs
(Sizes A,B,C.D,E)

Connecting ‘
Pins 'al

Leg Gussets

Leg Spacer
5/16 U—-BOLT Connecting Pins —

i anann

: Leg & Axle
2= %% Connection 21, 29, 48 ( 4, 8, 12" WIDE AXLE )
9 ' ) ‘-'""{
N 28
28 B Poly Tires 20" D@@@M
Plastic Dia. & 26 Dia.
Washer PRODUCT # 64

PART OR ITEM DESCRIPTION
SCREW TYPE WHEEL ASSEMBLY
5/1 /2000




iaka & Shora
: End Channels

. Small:20. "Poly 'Fn'e

- Each




TS 7;r?n.\w4~q-v—-— "'-"—""

P
eg Gusset

il

212" S&Léare»

“U-Bolt

10



VDo,

PRODUCT # 66 HANGERS
PRODUCT # 67 TIE PLATES

PART DESCRIPTION

5/1/2000

11



Tie Plates

Shore end
of Sundeck




Connectng
Pin with Hardware
ea.

Tie Plates
Includes
Center Support

Snap Ring

13



Voo

PRODUCT # 83 3 POST
4 69 4.2° POST 1 7/4 SCQO GALV. PIPFE
# 70 5.3 POST =
4 95 6 POST ?
# 71 77 POST
# 65 8 POST ’;’B/ |
PART/ITEM DESCRIPTION
5/5/2000 [
01 / //ép rO 0 |
e /
Post
g Bracket Post Bracket
- X o ost Bracke
¥
s
> o " 3/8 FALNGE NUTS

/ -
3/8 x 1 1/2" CARRAIGE BOLTS
&

L

1 1/4” WHITE CAPJ



"™ Post Bracket Hardware

‘ ,' ‘j:‘j: 1‘ :
T
il

Stainless
Steel s
Screws Lug for Post

e Bracket
Clips &

Decki
SeHing Post Bracket

—

/ /
Foot Pad or Mud Auger

r




Round Post

\

Quick Graber

Lug for Post
Bracket

Roll-n-Float
. Arm and Barrels
Left or Right

4 7 ;

.\". “}\ f‘/ /‘/
! \\/" o Roll-n-Float
f{ Replacement

Barrel

-

R End Channel Brace
" for Pivoit Housing &

Roll-n-Float Rolkn-Fioat Svstem_
System

16



P PRODUCT # 68
PIVIOT HOUSING
4/ PART OR ITEM
38

; N DESCPTION
| 71 7/8 * MUFFLER CLAMPS
v

9/1/200
L1 172 1PS PG, PIPE 13 - LONG




Roll-n-Float
Handle

Roll-n-Float System
¢ Pivoit Housing

18



Bench
Board
Broce

Bench
Boord
Broce

Bench
Board

Movea
Bench
Frame
(Left
Right>

VDo

PRODUCT # 74

ITEM DESCRIPTION
MOVEABLE BENCH

USED ON ROLL-IN SUNDECKS
o/1/2000

F

ble

&

=

ASSEMBLED VIEW

19



Bench Back Brace | Bench Boards

Arm Rest

Moveable Bench

Frame [N

Moveable Bench




p—

[




Bench
Board
Broce

Bench
Boord
Brace

Bench
Boord

Movea
Bench
Frame

.§(LeFt

Right)

VDo

PRODUCT # 74

ITEM DESCRIPTION
MOVEABLE BENCH

USED ON ROLL-IN SUNDECKS
2/1/2000

=

ble

&

<

ASSEMBLED VIEW

22



Rod Holder
Not Shown

Bench Back Brace

Bench Boards

2 1/2" Caps

M 2 .. S T N
/ F s
e

e |

l NountBe h :
ﬁ 4' End Mount Ben i \ \




4' End Mount Bench Instructions (do NOT over tighten screws)

Boards
Numbered
in White

Arm Rest Holes
should be facing ——=
toward the front

9f the bench

24



U Venae\/

Side Mount Bench Board PRODUCT # 84

ITEM DESCRIPTION

SIDE MOUNT BENCH

MADE FOR L'S T'S & SLIPS
571572000

Side Mount &“_&

Bench Side Mount Bench Brackets

e
Frame \
(Left & i,‘ ‘
Right> -

Bernch Boar Back Bmce\

View

25



SIDE MOUNT BENCH

(@ﬂg?@ vieleo for instructions)

TIGHTEN 1/2* HEX HEAD BOLT

Ta SECURq BENCH <& CHANGE HEIGHT)

L N |

-

SIDEMOUNT DECK ERKT

\—1 1/4* DIA GALV. PIPE

FOOT PAD

L

6" MIN, INTO GRDU\JD—,

PLACE
HOLE

26



Bench Back Brace

A
Bench Board3

\ Post - * v"r:‘--,,_, =

Side Mount Per Foot
Bench Bracket

_~ Foot Pad

.‘—‘_
v

Side Mount Bench &

Arm Rest

Rod Holder
Not Shown

Side Mount Bench :

Frame

27



4' End Mount Bench Instructions (do NOT over tighten screws)

-
\- b
Vl

Boards
Arm Rest Holes . ) Numbered
should be facing ——= L. inWhite

toward the front
9f the bench



Ve-poEi\/

PRODUCT #100
PART DESCRIPTION

VERTICAL POST BUMPER (SQUARED

2/1/2000

Plastic Bumper 36" Long

S/16° X 2°
HEX HEAD
BOLT

~

.

[
3/16° WASHER ™ |

\

<

G117 sner Lock NuT
v @

"\H““ r‘%
\Bumper‘ Spacer
“ PW\‘Bumper Back Broce

=

g \J‘&Q T
L 9

S5/16" FLANGE
NUT

\> 2/16" U-Bolt

29



V-Daek\/

S/16 X 27
WASHER &

PRODUCT # 101

PART DESCRIPTION <j:>
VERTICAL MOVEABLE BUMPER
2/1/2000 .

HEX HEAD BOLT
LOCK NUT

/F'Iustic Bumper 3&° Long
-~ . /—Bunper Bock Brace
S A
i s

5716 X 374 HEX HEAD BOLT

Bottom Clow
Moveoble Bumper Spacer and Hinge

S/16 ¥ 57 CARRAIGE BOLT & FLANGE MNUT
¢ FOR IMSTALLATION, GRAPPLES w-BEAM >

Upper Claw for Moveable Bumper and Canoe Roack

& FLANGE NUTS

30



1#

_ Venoery

PRODUCT # 81

FHH&HHHE SWIM LADDER 4 Rung or 6 Rung
PART DESCRIPTION

F 5/1/2000

Lacdder Hook
jigﬁgggé% Ladder Holding Tab

-

Laclder Bottom

EQEQQEEEE_ Swing Arm
Tt deft & right

31



